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WEARNES

Our Reference: SMA2680P/T015905 By Email / Mail
Your Reference: SLST272T

28 May 2019

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD C/O LKk AUTO CONSULTANTS
Attn: Third Party Claim Department - = o R

=

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMA2680P & SLS7272T ON 22 Mar 2019.
Dear Officer.
We wish to inform you that the repairs to our client vehicle have been completed.

We hereby submit the claims as follows:

| Details | o Remarks | ~ Amount (SGD) 1

Cost of Repairs | '| 7.789.82
Loss Of Rental ' 120.00 x 5 days ' o 600.00

omes == | ==

ﬁuﬁL__ | o 8.380.82

Kindly let us have your offer to Christine. yvow @wearnes.com

Your soonest reply is much appreciated. Thank you.

Y ours faithfully

Christine Yow

D (635) 6430 4899

Wearnes Automotive Pre Ltd
Bodyshop and Paint Division
249 Alexandra Road
Singapore 159935

This is a computer generated printout, no signature is required.

Waarnes Automotive Pte. Lid.
1B L nne Eee Boad, Singapore 153105 1 S5 BAIYAT00  wwwowEarne ity

sy no. TAG501300R
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WEARNES
SsERVICE Téax INVOICE
0 - Loopa? g . LONPAC INSURANCE EHD

LONEAL INSURANCE BHD G3T Rea.Mo:H28920628%
200 BEACH RHOAD Inv.No. . : B&F 7015905 Page |
$17-04/07 THE CONCOURSE Iny.date. : 07/05/2019
SINGAPDRE 1929555 WIP NHo. . : 60645

Yeh.ln/Out: 02,/04/2019 12/04/2019

¥Tel.Nd, . @ 42507388

Reg.No. . : SHAZ&30P
¢losed by .... : Patricia Kueh Anak § Reg.date .: 31/05/2018
sve Consultant = ACC Mileage ..: 7.611
REMEIKS «wwaes s Mr Murali Balasubram Chassis Mo: SAJAB4AXBICPZ2149
Parfafﬂp No Desgription Mech @ty Price Discs Pkg Amount G
807 10 REPLACE REAR BUMPER COVER, 0 1800.00 O 1,800.00 5

RIM REAR RH,
REPAIR QUARTER PANEL RH, ETC.
R00 TOOPUTTY SPRAYPALNT OM 0 L6n0.00 0 1,500.00 3
REAR BUMPER COYER,
QWUARTER PAMEL RH, ETC

280 T0O CHECK WIRING TMCULDE 0 486.00 0 486 .00 5
RESETTING OF ALL ELECTRICAL HODULES

(ER TOWING CHARGES o 250,00 @ 250.00 3
Dosl T0 REFLACE REAR RIM RH 4] 50.00 O 50.00 5
419 WHEEL ALIGMNHEMT ¥ 280.00 © 280.00 3
TAN12204LH COVER-BUMFER 1.0 EA S87.70 10 8e8.93 5
TANL3T7T7H MOLUNTING-BRACKET 1.0 EA 118.30 10 104.47 3
TaN13497 WHEEL- 18" Rear Tem 1.0 EA 1471.80 10 1,324,625
Co228861LH ADHESIVE SEALER FL2 1.0 EA 549,10 10 494.1% 35

Gruss Total. 7,280.21

Labawr Total q4,466.00 -3 7,280.21

Mai e Tobtal 2.814.21 BT & T.0% 509.61
Package Total 0.00 TobEY e 7,789.82

o 0.00

Please Pay.. 7,789.82

G5T: S=GitdRated: O-DutOfScope; I= feroRated
Enquiries must be lodged within 14 days from the invoice date
This is a computer generated inveoice. No signature is reaquired.

ﬂhuﬂﬂﬁﬂmnﬂhlﬂmuﬂ
45 Lmqmnmd Singapore 159103 T +65 6430 4330 WWW.Weamesauto, cam

Co reg ric. 199591400R / 65T reg no. H;EB@QEEE?C



(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

| Vehicle No
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AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

B -"h'll'r'ﬁ_ balaSW ramanian ~{“the third party claimant”)
of & & Jalan batoh ¥ (y-0a (32494 )  (address).
owner of SUA ZHEOF ~ (vehicle no.} hereby  authorize

WEAENES  audlona Ve Fie. Cle

(“the workshop™) to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and / or rental

and / or loss of use (“claim™) for my vehicle no. SAMAFHEEOP  that was

damaged pursuant to the accident which oceurred on 20 /C2/ 7O (date) along

‘l"_"."";’* 1';_"" yrerf Kk NSEE Mk A Egnceolan SHeet (location)

; . i e e B — a s
involving vehicle no cLs 19 1271 (“the accident™).

| further authorize the workshop to sign the discharge voucher on my behalf to settle
my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further
quthorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment

chegue/s, being made in favour of the workshop.

[ further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf'is on
a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver /

owner / insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.

Dated this _— ~ _ dayof i (month) 20 | 5 (year)
AN
L ~y =y b
Signed by “the third party claimant™ Signed by “the workshop™

Pulicvholder's Signature only
& Company Chop — (if registered under a company)



Patricia Kueh Anak Slin

From: Poh Kin (LKKAUtO) <pohkin@Ikkauto.com=

Sent: Monday, 1 April, 2019 3:02 PM

To: Paul Ong Qing Yong

Cc: Fatricia Kueh Anak <lin: Admin A; assignments

Subject: RE: Our Ref: 18/19/19/VP05/021566 TP Claim - Our customer SMAZ680F; TP

Vehicle SL57272T DOA 22/03/2019 [External General]

Importance: High
Sensitivity: Confidential
WITHOUT PREJUDICE

SAVE AS TO COSTS

Our Ref: CC-‘I;"LPClEUDEEESHTIfaE
Your Ref: SMA 2680P

Dear Sir/Madam,
We refer to above matler.

please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear /
under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct <attlement for the above
mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of
repair to your client’s vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the
accident.

And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

In the meantime, kindly arrange TP survey ASAP.

“Kindly note that this negatiation between pa rties on this matter is pu rely on a without prejudice basis with the sole
intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resarting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability,
whatsoever, should be deemed [ inferred from this nagotiation of tarms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subseguently prod uced by either party that will materially
affect/finfluence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation
terms/settlerment.”

Best Regards,
Poh Kin. Chong (Mr) | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Prle Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkinglkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ui Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, s02-25 | S(408933)

Save the Earth Print only ke Hecessary”



This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you belisve that you received this e-mail in error, please do not
read this e-mail or any attached items, Please delete the e-mail and all attachments. including any copies thereof, and inform the

sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies therecf, Thank you

From: Paul Ong Qing Yong |maiIm:puul.nng@weamﬁs.com|

Sent: Monday. 1 April 2019 10:51 AM

To: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-di@lkkauto.com=: Poh Kin (LKK Auto) <pohkin@lkkauto.com=:
assignments <assignments(@lkkauto.com=: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com=

Ce: Patricia Kueh Anak Slin <patricia.kueh@wearnes.com=

Subject: RE: Our Ref: 18/19/19/VP05/021566 TP Claim - Our customer SMA2680P: TP Vehicle
SL87272T DOA 22/03/2019 [External General]

Importance: High

Sensitivity: Confidential

Hi all,

Any updates please.

Paul Ong
Service Consultant
Bodyshop & Paint

Wearnes Automaotive Pte Ltd

249 Alexandra Road Singapore 158935

M (G5) 8126 1237 D (65) 6378 9336

Wiy wearnesaulo com aul o WEAINEes.com

WEARNES

This emall, including any attachment, is confidential and may also be prvileged.
If you have received it in error, please notify us immediately by reply email and then delete this message from your system.
Please do not copy il or use it far any purpase, or disclose its contents ar any altachment fo any other Dersoen. Thank you.

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d(@lkkauto.com=

Sent: Friday, March 29, 2019 11:25 AM

To: Paul Ong Qing Yong <paul ongl@wearnes.com=; Poh Kin (LKKAuto) <pohkin/@lkkauto.com=:
assignments <assignments(@lkkauto.com=: Admin A =admin-af@lkkauto.com=

Ce: Patricia Kueh Anak Slin <patricia.kueh(@wearnes.com=
Subject: RE: Our Ref: 18/19/19/VP05/021566 TP Claim - Qur customer SMA2680P; TP Vehicle
SLS7272T DOA 22/03/2019 [Exlcrnal General |

Sensitivity: Confidential

Dear Paul.



Thank you for the email.
Dear Poh Kin,
Kindly assist.

FYNA our Ref: CCH/LPCI9005538/T 11a3

Best Regards,

Summer Lee | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: bazh-4315

Elk 51. Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

From: Paul Ong Qing Yong [1_1_11_.1ii19:_pau_l__.m1g_fg';ij.wggu'nesi._con1]

Sent: Friday, 29 March, 2019 11:20 AM

To: ONG LI LI <llongi@lonpac.com=: MT Claim SG <mt_claim(@lonpac.com=:

assignments(@ |kkauto.com: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com=

Ce: Patricia Kueh Anak Slin <patricia.kuch/@ wearnes.com=

Subject: RE: Our Ref: 18/1 9/19/VP05/021566 TP Claim - Our customer SMA2680P: TP Vehicle
S1.S7272T DOA 22/03/2019 [External General |

Importance: High

Sensitivity: Confidential

Hi.
Any updates?
Paul Ong

Service Consultant
Bodyshop & Paint

Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd
V 249 Alexandra Road Singapore 159935
M (65) 8126 1237 D (65) 6378 9336
www wearmesauto com paul ong@wearnas com

WEARNES

This email, including any attachment, is confidential and may also be privileged
If you hawe received it in error, please nolify us immedia tely by reply email and then delete this message from your system.,
Plaase do not copy it or use it for any pufpase, of discinse its contents or any attachment 1o any ather person, Thank you.

From: ONG LI LI <llong(@lonpac.com=

Sent: Wednesday, March 27, 2019 9:14 AM

To: Paul Ong Qing Yong <paul.ongl@wearnes.com-": MT Claim_SG <mt_claim @lonpac.com=:
assignments/alkkauto.com: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d/@lkkauto.com=

Ce: Patricia Kueh Anak Slin ép_:_ﬂ_rici_a.kuehf;_';r';:wq;_i_r_nc5_.g;um_}

Subject: RE: Our Ref: 18/19/1 9/VP05/021566 TP Claim - Our customer SMA2680P; TP Vehicle
Q1.87272T DOA 22/03/2019 [External General]

Sensitivity: Confidential

Lonpac External - General



Without Prejudice

Dear Paul

Liability is not clear at this moment, we are requesting more information from our
Insured.

If your client still insist to pursue TP claim, please liaise with LKK Auto Consultants
Pte Ltd for survey on WP basis first.

Dear Nivitha

Please follow up with workshop.

Regards,

Ong Li Li

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road #17-04/07 The Concourse Singapore 199555
Tel : (65) 6250 7388 Ext. 254 Fax: (65) 6296 2706

The all @889 lonpac.com.sg

Experience it Naow »

Lonpac External - General data is for internal / external use.

From: Paul Ong Qing Yong [mailtu:paul,ﬂng@wearnes,mm]

Sent: Wednesday, 27 March, 2019 9:00 AM

To: MT_Claim_5G

Cc: Patricia Kueh Anak 5lin

Subject: TP Claim - Our customer SMA2680P: TP Vehicle SLS7272T DOA 22/03/2019
Importance: High

Sensitivity: Confidential

Attached TP Claim.

Please advise if we can do direct settlement.

Paul Ong
Service Consultant
Bodyshop & Paint

Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd

249 Alexandra Road Singapore 1589335

M (65) 8126 1237 D (65) 6378 9336

www_ wearnesauto gom  paul ong@wearnes com

WEARNES N

This email including any attachment, is confidenfial and may also be privileged.
if you have received it in error, please notify us immediately by reply email and then delete this message from your syslem.
Flease do not copy it or use it for any purpose. or dizcinse its contents or any attachment o any other person Thank you.



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

f the acrcidenl to spead up the Claims process

nlicyholder andlor the Authonsed 8]

2. This Form

3. Infarmation § tr. and accurate as :"..,.'.h:..l'l'_". Ay wilful fAtaticn or witholding of material facis may alow INSUran e companes 1o
repudiate pr.'t y liahility - i
4 The issue and acceplancs of this Form by insurante COMPanes 15 ni i an admission of policy labiity on the part of the msurance Mpanies

Any falsr re p-::rnrlg l111:.' be referred to the F'cmr: for investigation.

ars of the Gl H = Manageme & tablished o General Insurance Associaton af Singapore i) for

his report will b
14 ..-| for a fee, be
SUMErSs, Yyou Nesedy COnNSEnt 101N centre and o Copes OF L 1 pan L'I_'I'=:.' mada avauaie

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report 22/03/2019 19:31

Date Of Accident 22/03/2019 09:30

Exact Location Of Accident JUNCTION OF PRINSEP LINK AND BENCOOLEN STREET
Country/State of Loss SINGAFPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

vehicle Registration Mumber SMAZEE0F

Insured/Paolicyholder

Name Of Registered Owner MURALI BALASUBRAMANIAM

NRIC Mo 5166559306

Email Address MURALIB1Z@HOTMAIL. COM

Mobile Phone Mo (LOCAL) +65-81214406

Alternative Phane Mo OTHERS-81214406

Vr iicle Particulars . §
Manutacturer JAGUAR ' :

Madel XE-2.0 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at -
bl ' : SOCIAL
time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy  yg

for repair to your vehicle’

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Mame of Insurance Company AXA INSURANCE PTELTD
Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy MO

Policy Number GA3B23141

Cover Mote Mumber

Driver

Name of Driver MURALI BALASUBRAMANIAM
NRIC No S1665593G

Date Of Birth 15/10/1964

Qccupation INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass 20/06/1988

Driving Experience 30 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS
Gander MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-81214406

Fax Mumber

Contact Number OTHERS-81214406

Email Address MURALIB12@HOTMAIL CON



Addiess

Fosicode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured
Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own
Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident
Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Mumber of vehicles (including own vehicle)
involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by
ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

| have been approached by unknown person(s)
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

MNumber of Passengers (Including Driver)
Details of Police Actinn
fes the accids: 2 orted 1o the pongl?
If Yes, Please state which Palice Station
Was notice of intended Proseculion given?
If Yes.against whom?
Circumstances of Accident
Pli:aze refer attachements.
Attachment(s)
Are accident photos available for attachment?
Was there any video caplured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

Z8 JaLAN DATOH #14-02
320426

NO

OWNER

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR
CLEAR
DRY

MO
NO

YES

MU

NO

YES
NC
NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Yehicle Registration Number
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour
Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Mame of Driver
MRIC/Passport Mumber
Contact Number

Address

Postcode
Insurance Caompany Mame
Nature Of Damage

MNo. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

sSLST272T

PRIVATE CAR
HO KEE WA
S72238T4E
98632011

BLK 10 PRINSEP LINK
#121-06

187948
LOMPAC INSURANCE BHD






SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

1

2

3 B i o

4. Infermation prnmecl must be a5 mmuwm kn'r witll muwnras.mlaliun or withhalding of matarial facts may allow

insurance companies to repudiate policy lability.

5. Thelssue and acceptance of (s Fr.wmbv Insurance mnpamu is not an admission u‘fpullqr liabéity on the par of the insurance CoMpanias,

8 sarting :

ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date and Time of Accident Date: = =/ J/'\q Time:  \* 7.
Exact Location of Accident S (ficn a{ T.,,n.,_{_‘l Lihk ~
DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE BenCoaitny SAVESGY
\Vehicle Registration Number | SUA2L LCP

INSURED / POLICYHOLDER (OWN VEHICLE)
Name of Reistered Ownar (Sao Insurance Cart) Murall PaviSubia vaniadi
Personal Identification NRIC (SingaporeanPR) T | ZL_, -5 r’ 1 >G— o

- FiN/Passport Number
i - Not Applicabla
VEHICLE PARTICULARS [OWN VEHICLE)
Veicle Make / Mode Manufacturer ) GONCIN___ wiogel__ XE
Type of Venicie* o K saioon (Omev (JorRy (Dven () Lomy
IF_} Bus rﬁ] Micycle O Others,

Exact Purpose for which vahicie was being used attime of | < "31: i \J.\ a
:crglﬁﬂlslalmm under your own insurance policy for repairio | — ;j' N o —
vk el : o (If No,Pis select (jnuln: Party ‘~__l Reporting) |
ehicle Catagory® f__anvam J ) commaercial () Matorcyde

INSURANCE COMPANY (OWN VEHICLE )
Name of Insurance Company * Jﬁ.‘f‘ﬁ WL (N7 Fe Lid
Tvpe of Policy - Qj' Comphenaive. () ) Third Party Fira & Tnef Q TP Only
Fleet Policy - - __r@ Yes (Z_m B - ___
1;oﬁt:yll'l.|m;ar - - (_-;'-A{CJ_‘H-/'I. .
{Matar CI

DRIVER @ Same as Insured above
Name of Driver Muval,  Banlubratidainau |
Personal Identfication - NRIC (Singaporean/PR) L kbR 433G i

- FINIPassport Number

SR Eeo e
Driving Date Pass o o Ol w0 Ay -
Year of Drh.ring Experence }"L" Years) Monthis)
(Cccupation S | i "@".@QW"
e ' T (D ee () remee

Contact Number / Mobila Phone ! Fax Na._ ?I pom | i | N L{. (“ ,E




Adaress of Driver e 0: ".,:':"\'i(m [\-ﬂ{:h —— =
¥ -Cq posicods (FC|LL ()
|Email Address
\Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company? _ Yas :Z; Mo -
If Mo, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured W2y a
Vahicle Registration Number of Driver's Own ) ves (D)Mo - _
\enicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Venicle (if
| applicabie) B ! == e o n
insurance Company of Drwer's Dum Vehicle [a‘f applicable) |
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT
g:;:ll?:::;‘lﬂiﬁj Chain collison, Head-On mlimim.sm V("ﬂ " 1 (_(“ ) _
Waather Conditions Clear Ej Raining O Others,
|roa Surface Doy O wae () Otes,
OTHER INFORMATION )
\Was any foreign vehicle invalvad in this acedant? 'C_,z Yas ﬁ/:' Mo
w“wmdylnmrad in the accident? El } Yes _7;Nn - B
Was any ptr-ar vehicle or property damaged? C_fj Yes Oﬁ_ - N |
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? (O Yes (D) No S 1
-Numbar of Pa;iungars {including Driver) ‘_ l ___; o
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION ’
Was the Accident raparted to the Police? () ves (7) No(lf Yes, please stata which Police Station.)
Puhue Station Name
Police Station Address |
Police Station Contact - iTal Mo. - Fax Mo.
Was na;i.—m of h!ai';da: F;:sacm given? - |? }ves i i
|
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE /| PROPERTY 1
Vehicie Registration Number CALET2T7 2\
Vﬂé&ﬂaﬂa:fﬂudﬂ#ﬁnhur - o o o o
| Details of Properties - T S o
Nameof Diver ik fez \ I"li. o
|Personal Identfication - NRIC (Singaporean/PR) _5,3__ {’\: .’:Lﬁi __i Ue

- FIN/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

MName of Insurance Ocmpm-.r

Mature of Damage
Mo, of Passenger (Including Criver)

198>

B \C hmcfi_L..nL ETES -Gk
(S 7a48)




IMPORTANT NOTICE
¥:

7. By the ladgement of this recon 10 1he insurars, you hereoy consent to the ar

Information provided must be as
insuranca companies 1o rapudiate policy Nability.

4 The issue and acceptance of this Farm by insurance companias ks not an admission of policy Babilily an the part of the insurance companias.

rapod baing made avallable aforesasd.
& Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)
| undersiand, acknowledge, agnee and consant that :

(&) My insurer , my workstop and the General Insurance Associalion of Singapare [“GLA") may/are parmitied lo coflect, use,
andior pracess my personal datafpessonal infermation 321 out in this. [form] and

poasessed by my insure

collectively referred Lo as

& This report will be forwarded by tha insurers io the GLA Reco

SKETCHPLAN

Cenitre
Singapore (GIA] for archiving and thal coples of this report will for a fee pe made availabe upon applicalion by in‘eresied pariies.

of!

aslablisad by tha Ganaral Iisurance Association of

chiving of s report at the centrs and 10 copias of the

disciosa

wmhlrwmnummmnm by me of

(callectively Ihe "Personal Information’) and disclose and transfer such Personal information lo all insurer(s)
wha have ingured vehicie(s) invobved in this accadan (ait insunes(s) who hawe inswned vehicieg) involved in this accudent shail bes
iha Insurars ), the Insurers’ law yersfaw fims, the Monetary Aythorily of Singapone and any reavant

govesnmen? agency/autnorily (such as the potica), for the purposals) of
[i} procassing, handing andior dealing w ith my clgims including the saltiement of the claims and any necessary inwestigations relating 1o

thia claims,

{id) investigating the accdent andlor my chaims,

(i} zarrying oud andior dealing with my instructions or respanding to any anguiries by ma;
{iw) administenng my claims {including the mailing of correspondsnce, stalam
disclosure of certain personal dala aboul me io bring abaut delivery of the same

packages), anaior

anls, Im.mmmm!mm.mnmm
g3 w ell a5 on [he extemal cover of anvelopes/mail

(v} complying w A applicable law in administenng, processing, handiing andior dealing w ith my claims,
{eollectively the ‘Purposes’)
{b) afl msurer(s) who have insured vehitle(s) mvalved In this accitent and the Insurers lawyeralaw firms, mayiare permitted to cokact,
uze. disclose andior process my Personal information for one or mose of the above Purposes: and

{c) my Parganal information mayfcan be disciosad by any of the Ingurers andior GLA to heir third party sandce providers or agents
{nciuding! fhejr lawyars/iie fiemis), which may ba sited outside of Singasora, for one or mare af the abova Purpoges

A

vl

Polcyhoider's Sigrature | Date & Tims Dirorars Signatura (i drivar s o the policyhoidar) / Date Wilressed by Reposiing Carkre Persannel
& Timis
Skelch Plan
BRAEEEEDEFREEERENNRSNRE SN ERER ___’_:___4__5__
0 (5 6 G 5 S L Leh dck bttt ;,,,_.,:_.,__.'_..- X
EE>FRATSErENE LR NNRN u
wHEPARPRINN . RN
NEREAABNRNEASSNENENnnu 4 |
EEENNEEBANERNARESERENUE ]
SN (O S - L . 3 i
1] RAREBNNL SSHANS 158
| | W | |
BEEanNeNNR NN ISdNIBE
WRARANENAARAR IANARNREE Y
— | — '__.! e - I.:}..l - 1
Lt L Ll Lol b N I
1 -7 1
|
| | 1 1]
L
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Describe Clreumstance of the Accldent

T wel Gnving G org Aigolen, ‘Stie 5
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IMPORTANT NOTE
Under General Gondition — Conduct of Claim of the Motor Policy, you have to decide within 21 days of occurranca

or discovery of damage whether or not ta claim under the policy. Please chack your policy for more information.

Declaration
IWe declars the laregoing particulars are true in every respact.
\
- |
L W e N—
Puolleyholder's Signatue | Dale & Time Dirbvmc's Signaturs [ driver s not the pokcyholdar) | Date Witrmased by Rwpariing Centro Porsonnes

& Tims
Page 5
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AXA Inswrance Ple Lid

T 1800 880 4888 (Within Singapore)
(65) 6BB0 4588 {Intemnational)

= (65)6EB0 4740

rﬂﬂ&ﬁn“‘g /] nsurance (=] eystomer.care@ana,com.sg

T OWWW,EEE.COMLEE

ACCOURt mUmper

Certificate of Insurance 08111

At (CTapaer 189~ Mator vehicies (Thisg-Party Risks and Cpmpenzation fules, 18650-Roan Transport Aot 1987 {Malaysial

-Murnf VehiclEz (Thim-Famy Rz

whe ; Rudes, 105D (Mals

Policy details

Policyholder nama MURALI BALASUBRAMANIAM Certificato numbar GAIE2314 /1

Covr Comprahensive Chassms number SAIAE4ANRICPZR14S
Plan name Flexl Engine nurmibses 1707 25Y0346FT 20
NCD appbicable 50

Vehicle registration number SMAZEROP

Pariod of Insurance from 31/05/2018 1o 30/05/2019 (both dates mclusive)

Finance loan company OCEC BANK LIMITED

=]

k=4

Persons or classes of persons entitled to drive*
{2} The Policyhalder
b} Any Named Driver as stated in the Policy
1. VERQNIGA JOSEPH 2. NATASHA MURALI
(ol Any parsen who i anving onthe Policyhotosrs orgr or with thesr permission

ha Motor Vehicle or has been so
alf from drivimg tha Motar Vehicie

Prowided that the person dny Mg = permittad in socordance with the | EAENSINE or gther [awsor regulations-to dro

Bl

permimied and Is nat cisgualdied by orderof & Court of Law or Dy regeon of any engotment o reguintion in that o

Limitation as to use*
» and pleasure purposas and for the Palieyholder's business.

{ Hahing, reliabibity trial, speed esung, Lhe caimage of go
th midtor trade; or when the Motor Car, whether stattanary, in use ar otherwise, isinorf on,
A by whatedsr rame called that sre Wypleally used for racing, pace-makmg of such slmitar puiposes,

Ut only for ocial, dormest,
The podicy do
with any trade

& .rAting WAck, TG

s gihizr Lhan samiples |0 Conneotian

af Nires ar risward, (RCINE p&

roulE, COUrsa.-or any othitr ros

® LimAatong s vehiches (ThireHParty Rishs snd Compensatiant At (Caastar 159 and Secton 35 of the Raad Tranapst Ast, 1887

{MElseRia A

Own Damags Excess 560.1,.200.00
Windscreen Excess 560 100.00

EXCESS

An Additional Excess s apnlicgbie o follows;
E5500 far unnamed Authorized Orlver
55500 for derla Young ard (nesperentad Driver

S5 D00 Tor uricke réad Young-and Inexpericnogd Dilvirs Trls additiong! excess (& eduted 10552 200 f You have chosan A%A Promium

Caf b e

‘Winrkshops:

Additional clauses & endorsements to your policy

Additional Clause 1
This pedicy I8 inciesiy
CNES2ER1

IMWe nereby certify that the!policy 10 which this Certificate relates @& Esuad in accdrdance with the provision of the Motol Vehicles |Third Party Risks and
Compensation) Act, [Chapter 188) and Part IV of the Read Trarsport Act, 1987 |Malavsia),

AXA Insurance Ptle Ltd

) 4

Authorised signatura

Important note

Falicynolders am wamea:d thal oa the sale of 8 molar vehicle they muast surmensss e Cartlceis of Inseancs and the Pulicy th the insurance camaany. I the Cetilics
& has tasn lost ar d faet rust e mada, Falluie 10 cofuly @it thas SUbpation s an gffescs wider the Mobar Yeacle (Thid
<% ahd Compe:

troyed 5 S1atnory Declaration o tha et
n Azt (Gap. 1535
g requires tho promiam te b8 Said in il withen s specific perod feiling which there would be no lisbillty under the policy, rentswal oerfificate,

sy
Party Ri
The Srg
SRBCTSEMAnt &1,

it Warranty G

AXA Insurance Pe Ltd (199903512M) 1ai3d
B Shenton Way, #24-01, AXA Tower,

Singapors OEBALL

Customer Centre, #81-01



